Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Name

Subject Group : Chemistry, Mathematics

Father's Name

Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2213001

2213002

2213003

2213004

2213005

2213006

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/6

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/3

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/7

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/5

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/11

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/1

R2100933030702

R2100933030673

R2100933030694

R2100933030950

R2100933030630

R2100933030619

AKANCHA KOSHTA

ANJALI DIXIT

ANJLI

ANUSHKA SONI

EKTA PATEL

KAJAL VISHWAKARMA

JAGDISH KOSHTA

BRAJENDRA DIXIT

SURENDRA KUMAR

BHARAT BHUSHAN SONI

MOTILAL PATEL

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

BHANU PRATAP VISHWAKZ4 OBC

684 /1200

629 /1200

639 /1200

766 /1200

489 /1200

401 /1200

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
,S1-MATH2T_Mat
hematics Theory
,S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T Math
ematics Theory

SUPP in Vocational
Theory
,S1-MATH2T_ Mat
hematics Theory

SUPP in
FCACYOSI1T_Foun
dation Course II
Theory
S1-CHEMIT _ Che
mistry Theory
S1-MATH2T Mat
hematics Theory
,Vocational
Practical

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Practical
,S1-CHEM1T_Che
mistry Theory
,S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory
,S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Practical
,S1-MATH2T_Mat
hematics Theory
,Vocational
Practical



Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Subject Group : Chemistry, Mathematics

Name

Father's Name Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2213007

2213008

2213009

2213010

2213011

2213012

2213013

2213014

2213015

2213016

2213017

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/4

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/9

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/15

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/2

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/14

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/12

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/10

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/17

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/16

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/8

BSCN/CHEMAT/2021/13

Dr. Mamta Shrivastava

Controller Examination

R2100933030685

R2100933030564

R2100933030590

R2100933030624

R2100933030711

R2100933030648

R2100933030604

R2100933030654

R2100933030952

R2100933030951

KHUSHI SAHU

KHUSHI VISHWAKARMA

NEHA BHALAVI

NIYATI KHARE

RUKMANI

SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA

SHAKTI MISHRA

SHRASHTI PATEL

SNEHA THAKUR

SRISHTI TIWARI

VAISHNAVI SINGH KUSHWAHA

HARPRASAD SAHU OBC

RAJENDRA VISHWAKARM2 OBC

GAYA PRASAD BHALAVI ST

RAMKISHOR KHARE UR

REJESH OBC

ANIL VISHWAKARMA OBC

SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA UR

RAJESH PATEL OBC

RAGHUNATH THAKUR OBC

RAJKUMAR TIWARI UR

SURESH KUMAR KUSHWAH UR

Principal

754 /1200

593 /1200

657 /1200

771 /1200

639 /1200

563 /1200

691 /1200

555/1200

694 /1200

792 /1200

893 /1200

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T_Math
ematics Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
S1-MATH2T Mat
hematics Theory

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
S1-MATH2T Mat
hematics Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T Math
ematics Theory

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T_Math
ematics Theory

Pass

Pass



